Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

ProShop Stableford

Mem No

Gender Name

Competition Prize Report
Sat, 7 Mar 2020

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Div 1

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5222990
5220849
5220507
5220388
5223224

=T L

Anngow, Chris 8.8 (9)
Carr, Grant 14.8 (15)
Irving, Micheal 13.8 (14)
Johnston, Bruce 7.4 (8)
Halewood, Michael11.0 (11)

N e

43
42
42
41
40

$12
$10
$8
$6
$4

Division: Div 2
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5220525
5220082
5220062
5220408
2502039

Report produced: 11 Mar 2020 9:26 a.m.

=L

Rhodes, Mike 19.4 (20)
Howell, Murray  24.9 (26)
Spencer, Adam  22.3 (23)
Williamson, Trevor 19.6 (20)
Wiblin, Geoff 26.1(27)

N

43
42
42
41
41

$12
$8
$10
$6
$4
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