

ProShop Stableford

Competition Prize Report Sat, 7 Mar 2020

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	Gender Name Hdcp Id		Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Div 1							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5222990	M	Anngow, Chris	8.8 (9)	1	43	\$12
2nd Stableford	5220849	M	Carr, Grant	14.8 (15)	1	42	\$10
3rd Stableford	5220507	M	Irving, Micheal	13.8 (14)	1	42	\$8
4th Stableford	5220388	M	Johnston, Brud	ce 7.4 (8)	1	41	\$6
5th Stableford	5223224	M	Halewood, Mic	hael11.0 (11)	1	40	\$4
Division: Div 2							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5220525	М	Rhodes, Mike	19.4 (20)	1	43	\$12
2nd Stableford	5220082	M	Howell, Murray	24.9 (26)	1	42	\$8
3rd Stableford	5220062	M	Spencer, Adar	n 22.3 (23)	1	42	\$10
4th Stableford	5220408	M	Williamson, Tr	evor 19.6 (20)	1	41	\$6
5th Stableford	2502039	М	Wiblin, Geoff	26.1 (27)	1	41	\$4